
Kaua`i Island Church Directory

Church Mailing Address Zip Leader Phone Cell Fax E-mail
All Saints Episcopal POB 248, Kapa`a, HI 96746 Mary Emma Koppel 822-4267 821-2418 allsaintskauai@hawaiiantel.net

Aloha Church POB 324, Lihu`e, HI 96766 Vill Galiza (Grace) 241-7177 241-5157 alohaaog@hawaiian.net

Amazing Grace Church POB 1631, Hanalei, HI 96714 Roy Chambers (Lynne) 826-6566 826-6566 royc@hawaiian.net

Anahola Baptist POB 717, Anahola, HI 96703 Wayne Patton 828-0047 828-1850 KCA@hawaiian.net

Body of Christ Evangelical Ministries P. O. Box 3838, Lihue 96766 Jerry Pena (Mary Jean) 245-5936

Breath of Life - Calvary Chapel POB 4007, Lihu`e, HI 96766 Tom Iannucci (D'Lissa) 246-6102 246-6102 nuchdog@hawaiiantel.net

Calvary Chapel - Kaua`i POB 1062, Kapa`a, HI 96746 Bob Hallman (Becky) 821-2228 821-2228 bobhallman@calvarychapel.com

Calvary Chapel - Kaua`I Bible College Josh Turansky (Melinda) josh@turansky.com

Calvary Chapel - U-Turn Lance Kerwin lancekerwin@calvarychapel.com

Calvary Chapel-North Shore POB 1340, Kilauea, HI 96754 Steve Rex (Ana) 828-0724 rexkauai@hawaiiantel.net

Campus Crusade for Christ POB Box 999, Koloa, HI 96756 Leonard Mahoe (Cecelia) 742-2780 742-2780 mahoe1001@hawaii.rr.com

Church of the Nazarene POB 290, Hanapepe, HI 96716 John Mills 335-5584 same johnsusanmills@wmconnect.com

Church of the Pacific POB 22-3154, Princeville, HI 96722 Glen Frazier (Mary) 826-6481 826-1466 glenn@church-of-the-pacific.org

Ele`ele Baptist POB 307, `Ele`ele, HI 96705 Steve Bishop (Daphne) 335-6154 335-6154 sg.bishop@gmail.com

Fifth Gospel Christian Book Store Kukui Grove Shopping Ctr. Leah Ragsac/Lynn Garcia 821-9499 652-0874 5thgospel@hawaiilink.net

Garden Island Church of God 2097 Ehu Place, Lihue 96766 Ofelia G. Serrano 246-8806 651-7888 serranojt001@hawaii.rr.com

God Can Christian Center POB 568, Kapa`a, HI 96746 Frank Puni (Laurie) 246-6777 246-6777 Godcankauai@hawaiiantel.net

Hanapepe Hawaiian Congregational Church POB 428, Hanapepe, HI 96716 335-3505 335-0753

Hanapepe Missionary Baptist Church POB 1019, Lawai, HI 96765 David Torres 822-7233 torresd015@hawaii.rr.com

Hanapepe United Church of Christ POB 260, Hanapepe, HI 96716 Phyllis Meighen 335-5135 335-5135 hucc@hawaiiantel.net

His Highest Praise Church POB 813, Anahola, HI 96703 Robert Figaroa (JoAnn) 823-0017 821-9638 robertfigaroa@yahoo.com

Holy Cross Catholic Church POB 487, Kalaheo, HI. 96741 Napoleon Andres 332-8011 332-7749 ladag1985@yahoo.com

Immaculate Conception Catholic Church 4453Kapaia Rd., Lihue, HI 96766 William Shannon 2452432 246-2571 FBSHANNON@aol.com

Island Worship Center POB 510118, Kealia, HI 96751 Carl Faford (Tammey) 822-9273 822-9273 piilani@hawaii.rr.com

Jesus Saves Mission POB 3171, Lihu`e, HI 96766 Arlene Illastron (Mimi) 332-9115 822-6979 armi@gte.net

Kalaheo Missionary Church POB 395, Kalaheo, HI 96741 Edward Buller 332-9916 332-9916 edbuller@kalaheomc.org

Kalaheo Missionary Church Secretary - Heidi Soto info@kalaheomc.org

Kapa`a Assembly of God 4581 Koa St., Kapa`a, HI 96746 Jerry Bourgoin (Jean) 821-1820 821-0455 jbourgoin67@yahoo.com

Kapa`a First Hawaiian Church 4-1325 Kuhio Hwy 96746 Chris Schwab 822-9931 kahuChris@hotmail.com

Kapa`a Missionary Church 4-758 Kuhio Hwy, Kapa`a 96746 Jed Young 822-5594 822-2572 jed@kapaamissionary.com

Kapa`a Missionary Church 4-758 Kuhio Hwy, Kapa`a 96746 Stacie (Secretary) 822-5594 822-2572 stacie@kapaamissionary.co

Kapa`a Missionary Church 4-758 Kuhio Hwy., Kapa`a, HI 96746 822-5594 822-2572

Kaua`i Baptist Temple POB 971, Lawai, HI 96765 245-9013

Kaua`i Bible Church POB 570, Lawai, HI 96765 Merv Walker (Darlene) 742-7514 742-7515 mervndar002@verizon.net

Kaua`i Christian Fellowship POB 633, Lawai, HI 96765 Rick Bundschuh (Lauren) 332-7170 332-5916 kcfhome@mac.com

Kaua`i Christian Fellowship POB 996, Lawai, HI 96765 Dain Spore 335-3556 dainspore@mac.com

Kaua`i Full Gospel Church 3908 Hoolepe, Lihue, HI 96766 Marcelino Tapia (Elena) 241-1331 mtapia@netzero.net

Kauai Bible Church POB 570, Lawai, HI 96765 David & Grace Leong 742-7514 davidleong1@juno.com

Kauai House of Prayer (KHOP) POB 333, Lihu`e, HI 96766 Kerry Crain (Annie) 651-6351 245-3245 kerry@kauaihop.com

Kauai Island Ministries, Inc. 3184 Unahe St. Lihue, HI 96766 Roy "Rocky" Sasaki (Dely) 246-0774 652-1829 kahurocky@yahoo.com

Kekaha Door of Faith POB 458, Kekaha, HI 96752 Negrete, Felicitas "Chacha" 337-9504 635-0771 fenegrete28@hotmail.com

KHJC Christian Radio (88.9 FM) 2970 Kele St., Ste.#117, Lihu`e 96766 Steve Furnaux (Linda) 245-9696 245-9898 pastorsteve@khjcradio.com

King's Chapel POB 192, `Ele`ele, HI 96705 Robert Sagahun 332-6848 info@kingscathedral.com

Koloa Assembly of God POB 668, Koloa, HI 96756 Harold Kilborn (Christy) 742-9956 742-9377 h.kilborn@hawaiiantel.net

Koloa Missionary Church POB 307, Koloa, HI 96756 Niles Kageyama (Aileen) 742-6777 742-6176 niles@hawaiilink.net
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Koloa Union Church POB 536, Koloa, HI. 96756 96756 Nani Gwendolyn Hill 346-2267 gwendolynkhill@yahoo.com

Lanakila Baptist Church- Kauai POB 3955, Lihue, HI. 96766 96766 Nathan Grosse (Berry) 346-2900 ncgrosse5@yahoo.com

Lighthouse Christian Church POB 670, Kilauea, HI 96754 John Schmeling (Shannon) 826-9080 826-9010

Lihu`e Baptist Church 3223 Elua St., Lihu`e, HI 96766 Chris Metcalf 245-4160 metcalf@hawaiilink.net

Lihu`e Christian Church 2943 Kress St., Lihu`e, HI 96766 245-2348 246-3715 lcc@hawaiilink.net

Lihu`e Lutheran Church 4602 Hoomana Rd. Lihue, HI 96766 Paul Kirchner (Karen) 245-2145 246-8626 lihluth@hawaiian.net

Lihu`e Missionary Church 4383 Rice St., Lihu`e, HI 96766 Ryan Claytor (Dinah) 245-9223 241-1338 lmcryan1@hawaiiantel.net

Lihu`e Missionary Church POB 746, Lihu`e, HI 96766 245-9223

Lihu`e United Church POB 1247, Lihu`e, HI 96766 Wesley Elmore (Valerie) 245-6253 246-8677 luchurch@hawaiiantel.net

Lihue Missionary Church Jon Irving lmcjon1@hawaiiantel.net

Lihue Missionary Church Secretary - Sue lmcsue1@hawaiiantel.net

Living Water Baptist Fellowship POB 1352, Kapa`a, HI 96746 Gerald Sulliban (Joyce) 822-7738 652-3970 jsulliban@yahoo.com

Maranatha Fellowship POB 656, Kalaheo, HI 96741 Alan Barber (Carlene) 332-8460 alanandcarlene@msn.com

Moms In Touch International 323 Kamokila Road 96746 Rachelle Nam 823-8328 mitihi@gmail.com

New Beginning Christian Center POB 412, Hanamaulu, HI 96715 Davone & Kim Florence 632-2008 651-6872 632-2008 JCRep32@juno.com

New Hope Christian Fellowship-Kilauea POB 633, Kilauea, HI 96754 Jesse Layaoen (Marge) 828-1298 jesselayaoen@yahoo.com

New Hope-Kaua'i POB 279, Kapa'a, HI 96746 Matt Higa (Alison) 823-6877 652-0536 mshiga927@msn.com

New Hope-Lihue 4025 Hunakai St., Lihue 96766 Doug Kozub 245-6905 652-2031 kozub@hawaii.rr.com

NorthShore Community Christian Church POB 233634, Princeville, HI 96722 Stephen Thompson (Trisha) 828-0043 635-6558 kahu@nscchurch.com

Ohana Christian Fellowship 4235 Ono St., Lihu`e, HI 96766 Matthew Victor (Ruth) 245-8123 victorm001@hawaii.rr.com

Salvation Army (Hanapepe) POB 540, Hanapepe, HI 96716 Lt. Larry Groenleer 335-5441 335-0307 larry_groenleer@usw.salvationarmy.org

Salvation Army (Lihu`e) POB 1431, Lihu`e, HI 96766 Capt Mitham Clement (Angela) 245-2571 245-8501 mitham_clement@usw.salvationarmy.org

Seventh Day Adventist - Kapa`a 345 Hie St., Kapa`a, HI 96746 Dennis Miller 822-9230 346-4584 822-1005 dennisandsara@hotmail.com 

Seventh Day Adventist - Lawai POB 88, Lawai, HI 96765 Dennis Miller 332-9103 346-4584 dennisandsara@hotmail.com

Shield of Faith POB 1183, Lihu`e, HI 96766 Alice Morikawa 246-4931

Southshore Baptist Mission POB 368, Koloa, HI 96756 Jedidiah Blake 742-2195 634-7491 rydellblakes4@msn.com

St. Catherine Roman Catholic Church 5021 Kawaihau Rd., Kapa`a 96746 Edgar Villanueva 822-7900 822-3014 stcatherine.kauai@hawaiiantel.net

St. Michael's and All Angels' Episcopal POB 572, Lihu`e, HI 96766 William Miller 245-3796 245-6173 stmikes@aloha.net

St. Raphael's Rectory 3011 Hapa Rd., Koloa, HI 96756 Felix Vanderbroek 742-1955 742-1845

St. Sylvester Roman Catholic Church Kilauea, HI 96754 Edgar Villanueva 828-2818 stcatherine.kauai@hawaiiantel.net

St. Theresa Roman Catholic Church POB 159, Kekaha, HI 96752 Alphonse Larochelle, M.S. 337-1351 337-1508

St. William Roman Catholic Church 5292 Kuhio Hwy., Hanalei, HI 96714 Edgar Villanueva 822-7900 stcatherine.kauai@hawaiiantel.net

Thy Word Ministries POB 3770, Lihu`e, HI 96766 Larry Matsuwaki (Josie) 742-1505 742-6014 larryjosie@hawaiilink.net

United Christian Fellowship POB 977, Kilauea, HI 96754 Charlie Ortal (Thelma) 828-6650 charliero@hotmail.com

U-Turn For Christ POB 1062, Kapa`a, HI 96746 Alexander Young alexander_young2000@yahoo.com

Wa`ioli Hui`ia Church POB 231, Hanalei, HI 96714 Alpha Goto (Pam)(826-9762) 826-6253 826-9635 waioli@aloha.net

Waimea Baptist Church POB 537, Waimea, HI 96796 James Merritt (Hiroko) 338-1227 waimeabaptist@go.com

Waimea United Church of Christ POB 4577, Waimea, HI 96796 Olaf Hoeckmann-Percival 338-9962 338-9962 Percival@bossig.com

Way of Salvation 4047 Hanakai, Lihue, HI 96766 Dong Nadarisay (Connie) 651-1242 pstr_dong_kauai@yahoo.com

West Kaua`i United Methodist Church POB 298, Kekaha, HI 96752 James Brooking 337-1464 346-7557 337-1464 jebrooking@hawaii.rr.com

West Kauai Episcopal Churches POB 247, `Ele`ele, HI 96705 Mary Linquist 335-5533 ecwk@hawaiiantel.net

Westside Christian Center POB 459, Kekaha, HI 96752 Darrell & Liz Kua          *82 337-1642 632-0816 kuae@hawaiiantel.net
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